

Special SC/ST Case No - 07 of 2022

Present: Mr.B.B.Mondal

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No 13 dated 13.09.2023

Today the case is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.
All the (3) the accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.
Ld.P.P.-in charge files hazira,but not turned up court on call.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 06.02.2024 for consideration of charge.

D/C by

Addl.Dist Judge & Sessions Judge
1st Court, Burdwan.

Addl.Dist Judge & Sessions Judge
1st Court, Burdwan.