

Spl SC/ST Case No 07 of 2022

Present: Mr.D.Ghosh

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, Fast Track,1st Court, Burdwan(I/C)

Order No 15 dated 15.07.2024

Today the case is fixed for consideration of charge.

All the (3) accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld.Regular PO is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 06.12.2024 for Consideration of charge.

Accused as before.

D/C by

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan(I/C)

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan(I/C)