

Spl SC /ST case No.07 of 2022

Order No.20

Dated:02.06.2026

Case record is put up today as 01.06.2026 was declared local holiday as per resolution of Local Bar, Burdwan.

Fix 23.11.2026 for appearance of the accused persons and further evidence of PW1.
Issue summons accordingly.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is directed to take appropriate steps to ensure the presence the witness positively on the date fixed.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, Special Court
(SC & ST) Act, Burdwan.

Judge, Special Court
(SC & ST) Act, Burdwan.
(J.O.Code WB 00702)